
INTER HOUSE DISPLAY BOARD 

COMPETITION 

S.N DATE DAY TOPIC 
1. 04/07/2020 Monday National inteqration  and international understanding 
2. 25/07/2020 Saturday Extinct flora and fauna 
3. 18/12/2020 Friday Armed forces ‘proud of our Nation’ 

 

INTER HOUSE SPORTS 

S.N DATE DAY EVENT 
1. 15/04/2020 Wednesday Kabaddi 
2. 11/05/2020 Monday Taikandoo 
3. 09/07/2020 Thursday Chess 
4. 29/07/2020 Wednesday Carrom 
5. 10/08/2020 Monday Kho- kho 
6. 29/08/2020 Saturady Football 
7. 12/09/2020 Saturday Badminton 
8. 14/09/2020 Wednesday Taikandoo 
9. 04/11/2020 Wednesday Carram 

10. 23/11/2020 Monday Kabaddi 
 


